1
2011-02-17 ML Product Fact sheet - MEL2, LBR4, MBR6 , SCN6, SCN10 Data table 1
Tolerance on lengths and weight is -/+ 2,5%
Lengths and weigths are netto without packing material and accessories.
                         Table 1 - Markus Man Overboard Scramble-nets / Cradle-nets types MEL,LBR, MBR and SCN –Page 1
A=
ML Product number  1.January 2011 and later.
B=
Type name
Kg/Lbs=
Total weigth in kg and lbs without link pipe.
C1=
Maximum height from water to fastening point (gunwale or railing) in cm
C2=
Maximum height from water to fastening point (gunwale or railing) in inches
D1=
Width (horizontal length) in meshes D2= Width (horizontal length) in centimeters
D3=
Width (horizontal length) in inches
E1=
Length (vertical length) in centimeters E2= Length (vertical length) in inches
F1=
Cover bag length in cm F2= Cover bag length in inches
G1=
Cover bag height in cm G2= Cover bag height in inches
H1=
Cover bag width in cm H2= Cover bag width in inches
J=
Standard Cover colour. R= Orange red  / W= white / B= black  / Y= yellow / G= Gray. Colours in bracket are available as special order at extra price.
A-Partno. Type Kg/Lbs C1-cm C2-inc D1-meshes D2-cm D3-inc E1-cm E2-inc F1-cm F2-inc G1-cm G2-inc H1-cm H2-inc J- Colour
  Markus man overboard (MOB) Emergency Ladder type MEL2 (40 cm wide)
131020170 MEL2-170 0,90/1,98 75 30 2 40 16 170 68,0 47 19 20 8 5 2 W(R,B,Y,G)
131020220 MEL2-220 1,00/2,20 125 50 2 40 16 220 88,0 47 19 20 8 5 2 W(R,B,Y,G)
131020270 MEL2-270 1,10/ 2,43 175 70 2 40 16 270 108,0 47 19 20 8 5 2 W(R,B,Y,G)
131020320 MEL2-320 1,20/2,65 225 90 2 40 16 320 128,0 47 19 25 10 5 2 W(R,B,Y,G)
 Markus man overboard (MOB) Lifeboat Rescue-net (Cradle) type LBR4 (80 cm wide)
134040185 LBR4-185 2,35/5,18 85 34 4 80 32 185 74,0 85 34 25 10 5 2 R(W,B,Y,G)
134040235 LBR4-235 2,70/5,88 135 54 4 80 32 235 94 85 34 25 10 5 2 R(W,B,Y,G)
   Markus man overboard (MOB) Boat Rescue-net (Cradle) type MBR6 (120 cm wide)
135060185 MBR6-185 3,50/7,79 85 34 6 120 48 185 74 125 50 25 10 5 2 R(W,B,Y,G)
135060235 MBR6-235 4,00/8,82 135 54 6 120 48 235 94 125 50 25 10 5 2 R(W,B,Y,G)
2
                       Table 1 - Markus Man Overboard Scramble-nets / Cradle-nets types MEL,LBR, MBR and SCN – Page 2
A-Partno. Type Kg/Lbs C1-cm C2-inc D1-meshes D2-cm D3-inc E1-cm E2-inc F1-cm F2-inc G1-cm G2-inc H1-cm H2-inc J- Colour
Markus man overboard (MOB) Scramble-net (Cradle) type SCN6 (120 cm wide)
136060290 SCN6-290 5,0/11,0 76 6 120 48 290 116 125 50 25 10 5 2 76 W(R,B,Y,G)
136060340 SCN6-340 5,4/11,9 96 6 120 48 340 136 125 50 25 10 5 2 96 W(R,B,Y,G)
136060390 SCN6-390 5,8/12,8 116 6 120 48 390 156 125 50 25 10 5 2 116 W(R,B,Y,G)
136060440 SCN6-440 6,2/13,7 136 6 120 48 440 176 125 50 35 14 5 2 136 W(R,B,Y,G)
136060490 SCN6-490 6,6/14,6 156 6 120 48 490 196 125 50 35 14 5 2 156 W(R,B,Y,G)
136060540 SCN6-540 7,0/15,5 176 6 120 48 540 216 125 50 35 14 5 2 176 W(R,B,Y,G)
136060590 SCN6-590 7,4/16,3 196 6 120 48 590 236 125 50 35 14 5 2 196 W(R,B,Y,G)
136060640 SCN6-640 7,8/17,2 216 6 120 48 640 256 125 50 35 14 5 2 216 W(R,B,Y,G)
136060690 SCN6-690 8,2/18,1 236 6 120 48 690 276 125 50 35 14 5 2 236 W(R,B,Y,G)
Markus man overboard (MOB) Scramble-net (Cradle) type SCN10 (200 cm wide)
137060290 SCN10-290 11,6/25,6 190 76 10 200 80 290 116 205 82 25 10 5 2 W(R,B,Y,G)
137060340 SCN10-340 12,4/27,3 240 96 10 200 80 340 136 205 82 25 10 5 2 W(R,B,Y,G)
137060390 SCN10-390 13,1/28,9 290 116 10 200 80 390 156 205 82 25 10 5 2 W(R,B,Y,G)
137060440 SCN10-440 13,7/30,2 340 136 10 200 80 440 176 205 82 35 14 5 2 W(R,B,Y,G)
137060490 SCN10-490 14,4/31,8 390 156 10 200 80 490 196 205 82 35 14 5 2 W(R,B,Y,G)
137060540 SCN10-540 15,0/33,1 440 176 10 200 80 540 216 205 82 35 14 5 2 W(R,B,Y,G)
137060590 SCN10-590 15,7/34,6 490 196 10 200 80 590 236 205 82 35 14 5 2 W(R,B,Y,G)
137060640 SCN10-640 16,3/35,9 540 216 10 200 80 640 256 205 82 35 14 5 2 W(R,B,Y,G)
137060690 SCN10-690 17,0/37,5 590 236 10 200 80 690 276 205 82 35 14 5 2 W(R,B,Y,G)
137060740 SCN10-740 17,6/38,8 640 256 10 200 80 740 296 205 82 35 14 5 2 W(R,B,Y,G)
137060790 SCN10-790 18,3/40,4 690 276 10 200 80 790 316 205 82 45 18 5 2 W(R,B,Y,G)
137060840 SCN10-840 18,9/41,7 740 296 10 200 80 840 336 205 82 45 18 5 2 W(R,B,Y,G)
137060890 SCN10-890 19,6/43,2 790 316 10 200 80 890 356 205 82 45 18 5 2 W(R,B,Y,G)
137060940 SCN10-940 20,2/44,5 840 336 10 200 80 940 376 205 82 45 18 5 2 W(R,B,Y,G)
137060990 SCN10-990 20,9/46,1 890 356 10 200 80 990 396 205 82 45 18 5 2 W(R,B,Y,G)
137061040 SCN10-1040 21,5/47,4 190 76 10 200 80 290 116 205 82 25 10 5 2 W(R,B,Y,G)
137061090 SCN10-1090 22,2/48,9 240 96 10 200 80 340 136 205 82 25 10 5 2 W(R,B,Y,G)